
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 130.7 200.0 0

2 Payton Bebbe Labette County 131.5 175.0 0

3 Hayden Turner-Rood Piper High School 126.1 165.0 0

4 Jesse Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 131.8 165.0 0

5 Noah Ayala Independence High School 130.4 155.0 0

6 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 130.2 150.0 0

7 Christian Hare Chanute High School 123.4 120.0 0

8 Jonathan Tettleton Independence High School 124.8 115.0 0

9 Zachary Scott Independence High School 128.8 105.0 0

10 Leo Hoffman Independence High School 130.8 85.0 0

11 Lucas Wellner Circle High School 127.0 0 0

12 William trier Circle High School 129.6 0 0

13 Beau Reida Circle High School 130.8 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 130.7 310.0 0

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 130.2 290.0 0

3 Jesse Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 131.8 265.0 0

4 Hayden Turner-Rood Piper High School 126.1 240.0 0

5 Beau Reida Circle High School 130.8 240.0 0

6 Payton Bebbe Labette County 131.5 235.0 0

7 Noah Ayala Independence High School 130.4 225.0 0

8 Christian Hare Chanute High School 123.4 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Zachary Scott Independence High School 128.8 135.0 0

10 Jonathan Tettleton Independence High School 124.8 125.0 0

11 Lucas Wellner Circle High School 127.0 0 0

12 William trier Circle High School 129.6 0 0

13 Leo Hoffman Independence High School 130.8 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayden Turner-Rood Piper High School 126.1 180.0 0

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 130.7 170.0 0

3 Payton Bebbe Labette County 131.5 170.0 0

4 Jesse Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 131.8 170.0 0

5 Beau Reida Circle High School 130.8 160.0 0

6 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 130.2 150.0 0

7 Noah Ayala Independence High School 130.4 145.0 0

8 Zachary Scott Independence High School 128.8 135.0 0

9 Christian Hare Chanute High School 123.4 130.0 0

10 Leo Hoffman Independence High School 130.8 105.0 0

11 Jonathan Tettleton Independence High School 124.8 85.0 0

12 Lucas Wellner Circle High School 127.0 0 0

13 William trier Circle High School 129.6 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 130.7 680.0 10

2 Jesse Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 131.8 600.0 8

3 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 130.2 590.0 6

4 Hayden Turner-Rood Piper High School 126.1 585.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Payton Bebbe Labette County 131.5 580.0 2

6 Noah Ayala Independence High School 130.4 525.0 1

7 Christian Hare Chanute High School 123.4 415.0 0

8 Beau Reida Circle High School 130.8 400.0 0

9 Zachary Scott Independence High School 128.8 375.0 0

10 Jonathan Tettleton Independence High School 124.8 325.0 0

11 Leo Hoffman Independence High School 130.8 190.0 0

12 Lucas Wellner Circle High School 127.0 0 0

13 William trier Circle High School 129.6 0 0


